2015 Women's Mountain Meeting

-\_ﬁ\_‘
P

@0Og¢\
([ %

GOLF NSWwW

LEURA GOLF CLUB

MONDAY 19 OCTOBER 2015

36-Hole Stroke (Day 1)
DIVISION ONE

PLAYERS MUST HAVE REGISTERED AND BE READY TO START AT LEAST 30 MINUTES PRIOR TO HIT OFF

1st Tee

Tee Time

09:00 AM

09:08 AM

09:16 AM

09:24 AM

09:32 AM

09:40 AM

09:48 AM

09:56 AM

10:04 AM

10:12 AM

12th Tee

Tee Time

09:00 AM

09:08 AM

09:16 AM

09:24 AM

09:32 AM

09:40 AM

09:48 AM

09:56 AM

10:04 AM

10:12 AM

Player 1

Foote, Tarina

The Lakes Golf Club

Haesler, Denise

Wellington Golf Club
McMurray, Lynette
Everglades Country Club
Young, Deborah

Bankstown Golf Club
Macdonald, Janice

Balgowlah Golf Club

Seale, Lynette

Windsor Country Club

Baker, Cheryl

Terrigal Memorial Country Club
Gowenlock, Deborah
Wakehurst Golf Club

Parker, Philippa

Wentworth Falls Country Club
Raine, Janet

Avalon Ladies Golf Club

Player 1

Hunter, Fay

Bankstown Golf Club
Guthrie, Leonie
Bankstown Golf Club
O'loughlin, Marie
Concord Golf Club
Parsons, Jacqueline
North Ryde Golf Club
Burke, Kirsten
Vincentia Golf Club
Northwood, Debra
Lynwood Country Club
Smith, Debbie
Everglades Country Club
Champion, Jan
Everglades Country Club
Weber, Kathy
Everglades Country Club
Trefoni, Jan

Windsor Country Club

Player 2

Elliott, Jenny

St George's Basin Country Club
Williamson, Brenda

Lynwood Country Club

Smith, Vickie

Windsor Country Club
Maughan, Nola

Kareela Golf Club

Selby, Margaret

Lynwood Country Club
Collyer, Michelle

Terrigal Memorial Country Club
Wilson, Eileen

Canowindra Golf Club
Manning, Lyn

Bankstown Golf Club

South, Nannette

Roseville Golf Club

Goss, Isabelle

Monash Country Club

Player 2

Tierney, Maria
Concord Golf Club
Lowe, Helen

Camden Lakeside
Bathgate, Helen
North Ryde Golf Club
Dind, Judy

Toukley Golf Club
Stirling, Janice

Kareela Golf Club
Branch, Kerrie
Woolooware Golf Club
Mckewen, Marlene
Bayview Golf Club
Heys, Jan

Bankstown Golf Club
Shade, Judith
Woolooware Golf Club
Murray, Yvonne

Blackheath Golf Club

Player 3

Zsaoanyi, lldiko
Northbridge Golf Club
Cawthorne, Magda
Wentworth Falls Country Club
Hampson, Heather
Chatswood Golf Club
Thomas, Annette
Canowindra Golf Club
Debnam, Lana
Wakehurst Golf Club
Sherlock, Jane
Bankstown Golf Club
Low, Louise

Manly Golf Club
Banks, Stephanie
Windsor Country Club
Mccarthy, Susie

Bayview Golf Club

Player 3

Colmer, Margaret
Chatswood Golf Club
Rail, Truda
Strathfield Golf Club
Smith, Ann Marie
Kareela Golf Club
Torpy, Paula
Cammeray Golf Club
Orme, Bev
Wakehurst Golf Club
Mcsorley, Patricia
Wakehurst Golf Club
Rooke, Kathleen
Windsor Country Club
Hird, June

Kareela Golf Club
Stewart, Dianne
Kareela Golf Club
Boorman, Carolyn

Chatswood Golf Club



